
V&C Patel English School 

Lunch menu December -2017 

Date Day Menu 

1-12-17 Friday Dal,rice, papdi- brinjal-potato sabji,roti, deshi chana salad 
2-12-17 Saturday ……………………………………………………………………………………………. 

3-12-17 Sunday .…………………………………………………………………………………………… 

4-12-17 Monday Chhole ,puri,jeera rice ,dalfry 
5-12-17 Tuesday Vegetable pulav ,kadhi, benganbhartha sabji, roti 

6-12-17 Wednesday Dal,rice ,roti, dudhi-chanadal sabji 
7-12-17 Thursday Idli,sambhar,chutany, lemon rice 

8-12-17 Friday Vaghareli khichadi,kadhi,roti, sev-tomato sabji,fryms 
9-12-17 Saturday Methi thebara , dahi 

10-12-17 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………………………. 

11-12-17 Monday Dal,rice,roti,chora with gravy sabji, salad (sprouted mung) 
12-12-17 Tuesday Ladava, methi bhajia,varanidal,rice,corn paneer sabji,puri 

13-12-17 Wednesday Sadi khichadi,kadhi,onion-potato sabji,roti 
14-12-17 Thursday …………………………………………………………………………………………. 

15-12-17 Friday Manchurian rice and noodles.  

16-12-17 Saturday Bhel 
17-12-17 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………………………… 

18-12-17 Monday Jeera rice dalfry ,palak puri,rajma with gravy sabji, salad 
19-12-17 Tuesday Dal,rice,tuver-papdi-brinjal sabji,roti,fryms 

20-12-17 Wednesday Vaghareli khichadi,kadhi, peas - potato sabji, roti 

21-12-17 Thursday Idli,sambhar,chutany,fried rice 

22-12-17 Friday Cake, Dal,rice,roti, cabbage –potato sabji, butter milk 

23-12-17 Saturday  Vadapav 
24-12-17 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………………………. 

25-12-17 Monday …………………………………………………………………………………………… 
26-12-17 Tuesday  Gajar halwa,undhiya,puri , Dalvada ,jeera rice, dalfry 

27-12-17 Wednesday  Chhole,puri,jeera rice,dalfry 

28-12-17 Thursday Pavbhaji,vegetable biryani, salad (onion-tomato) 
29-12-17 Friday Sadi khichadi,kadhi,brinjal-potato sabji,roti 

30-12-17 Saturday Khaman,chutney 
31-12-17 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………………………… 

 


